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AXFT-1624-0531

SFPEY 21—/l 125Mbps SMF LC TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 10km 0 ~ +70°C

AXFT-1724-0531

SFPEYa1—)L 125Mbps SMF LC TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 10km 0 ~ +70°C

AXFT-1624-2531

SFPEY1—/JL 125Mbps SMF SC TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 20km 0 ~ +70°C

AXFT-1724-2531

SFPEY 21—/l 125Mbps SMF SC TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 20km 0 ~ +70°C

AXGE-5854-0511

SFPEYa—/JL 1.25Gbps MMF LC TX RX:850nm 550m 0 ~ +70°C

AXGE-1354-0531

SFPEY2—/L 1.25Gbps SMF LC TX RX:1310nm 10km 0 ~ +70°C

AXGE-1654-0531

SFPEY 21—)L 1.25Gbps SMF LC TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 10km 0 ~ +70°C

AXGE-3754-0531

SFPEYa2—/JL 1.25Gbps SMF LC TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 10km 0 ~ +70°C

ATRU-4335-MCSDD-00

SFPEYa—)L 1.25Gbps SMF SC TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 20km 0 ~ +70°C

ATRU-4353-MCSDD-00

SFPEY1—/L 1.25Gbps SMF SC TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 20km 0 ~ +70°C
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14 BE (R AR E R B 0 ~ +70°C
14 Bk R &l 0 FE S 5 ~ 90%RH (fEEE\E=EH)
REREHHA -40 ~ +85°C
DCANBELEHE DC 3.3V (DC 3.1 ~ 35V)

BETLI-M—#A&4t

HOLAB A XL T 22-14 NLE.S /L N # 7 B5 T 150-0031 Tel:03-6455-3210 Fax:03-6455-3212

- -




v
( Telegartner

6. SFP £ 1 — )LD
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(nm) (km) (dBm) (dBm) (dBm) (dBm) (dB)
AXFT-1624-0531 1310/1550
Lc ~ 10 14 -8 -28 -3 14
AXFT-1724-0531 BHER1310nm 1550/1310
125Mbps | COnES LT | 1
AXFT-1624-2531 E-RFRTTAN 1310/1550
sc ~ 20 -15 -5 -32 -3 17
AXFT-1724-2531 1550/1310
BERGIZAT
AXGE-5854-0511 JLFEF 850 ~ 055 05 -4 -17 -3 15
HI74/3 25
AXGE-1354-0531 Lc 1310 ~ 10 05 -3 -20 -3 115
AXGE-1654-0531 1.25Gbps 1310/1550
BHERI1310nmEH ~ 10 -9 -3 -20 -3 1"
AXGE-3754-0531 CRSHLLT L 1550/1310
E-RAET7AR | 18
ATRU-4335-MCSDD~00 1310/1550
sc ~ 20 -9 -3 -23 -3 14
ATRU-4353-MCSDD~00 1550/1310

7. BXNES - BERIET XM 2015/863/EU

@£~ :1,000ppm BLF

@KEE :1,000ppm LLF
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@ JFILEETFILAT)L(BBP) :1,000ppm LLF

@74 )LEECTFIL(DBP) :1,000ppm ELF

@745 )LEEC AT FIL(DIBP) :1,000ppm ELTF
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